Map # Physical Address Nearest Intersection Phone Items for Sale
Sales in TOWN of Cape Vincent
Furniture, lamps, doll house, clothing,
games, toys, womens' formal & casual
1 Jill 32708 State Route 12E Branche Road 860-389-2941 dresses
Lots of fun nautical like new items, antiques,

2 |Marcy 32835 County Route 6 Tibbetts Point Road 585-797-5123 linens, home decor, tables, & a dresser.

3 |Kim 32719 State Route 12E Branche Road 315-717-5698 Technology & household items

4 Carol U-Store 2803 Grant Rd Corner of Grant Road & Route 12E  315-777-7130 Household items, some antiques.

Furniture, home goods including kitchen
goods,decorative goods, bedding and

8 |Patty 3128 Branche Rd Route 12E & Branche Rd 301-875-7278 linens. Clothing and jewelry
Sailboat, jeep, tires, fishing gear, puzzles,
tile saw, gardening items, window, plumbing
parts, antiques, BOB baby stroller, lawn

9 [Sheryl 34261 Route 12E Hell Street 941-661-3672 mowers, & gutter parts.

Furniture, tires, tools, hand trucks, bicycle,
mini fridge, northern tool axle, household

12 |Lisa 33523 State Route 12E 315-391-1322 goods

Between East End Park & St. Dishes, books, furniture, decor, pictures,

13 [Helen 32160 State Route 12E Vincent DePaul Cemetery 315-777-0277 girls&boys' clothing, misc.

Military history books, other books, plants,

14 |Carl 32875 County Route 6 Tibbets Point Road 315-501-4007 glass punch bowl, miniature mugs, misc.

20 |Hannah 33314 State Route 12E 315-767-8878 Household items & clothing

21 |Karen 34497 State Route 12E Gosier Rd 585-301-2968 Household items
craft supplies, yarn, household items,

23 ([Francine 31268 County Route 4 Favret & County Route 4 315-778-1895 Blackstone griddle, & much more.

Tools, clothing (men's & women's), bedding,

24 ([Roxanne 4515 State Route 12E Route 12 & Bates Road 315-405-5125 printer, girl's bike, holiday decor.
(3-family)--Barnwood lumber, Canoe, bike
carrier, hunting/fishing gear, TV's,

31 |Diane 33835 State Route 12E Mance Road 315-408-8738 dishwasher, antiques, dishes, signs
Furniture, artwork, housewares, collectibles,
trading cards, tools, fishing equipment,

35 [Melissa 28199 Stony Point Road Merchant Road & Route 6 315-775-6127 antique farm equipment




36

37

41

43

10

11

15

16

17

Linda

Wendi
Steve

Angela

Allen
Cape Vincent Library

Maxwell

Donna

Barry

Rebecca

Carol
CV Liquor Store
Cathy

6175 Riverview Drive

34027 Hell Street
32720 State Route 12E

136 Vincent St

453 East Joseph Street
157 North Real Street

380 EIm Street

228 South James Street

284 S Point Street

178 South Real Street

261 S Esselstyne St
154 Lee Street
239 E Joseph Street

Route 12 & Riverview Drive

Route 12 & Hell Street

Just East of Branche Road

315-783-2206

315-651-9428
585-315-0924

Sales in VILLAGE of Cape Vincent

Broadway & Vincent Street

Esselstyne
Real Street & Gouvello

Elm Street & Pine Street

James Street & Joseph Street

Corner of Lake & Point

Real & Joseph

W Lake St & Esselstyne
Lee Street & Broadway
Point & Joseph

Power tools, boating items, fishing gear,
building supplies, small refrigerator,
furniture, ATV helmets, bird condo, GPS,
depth finder, radar detector, trolling motors,
vacuums, large plastic slide, windsurfer,
portable grill, Cuisinart food processor,
books, antiques, school desk, Jack posts,
Coleman lanterns, purple Martin house &
pole, filters & wiper blades, grass whips,
electric cooler, dog ramp, pet bridge, lamps,
houshold items--NO CLOTHING

Furniture, decor, framed art, quilts, designer
purses

Toys, shoes, children's clothing, misc.

Boy & girl clothes newborn to 3t, young kid

774-6444-6745 items, various items

315-654-3314
315-654-2132

315-771-5785

856-470-8822

315-767-2115

315-775-4117

315-315-8191
315-783-7117
315-654-4887

Wood lathe, tools, bicycle, tundra tail light,
right half of windshield glass for a Lund
Fisherman boat, pair of pink Lincoln antique
lamps, trolling rods and other fishing gear,
dishes and more.

Books

Size M/8 BOYS clothing, Baked goods,
Lemonade, Women's 2XL clothing, toys.

Bookcase, kitchen cart, basket stands,
stereo, cassette player, wall signs, kitchen
items & craft items

Dressers, chairs, couch, tvs, household
items, lawn mower

Furniture, tools, a generator, fishing, small
appliances (kitchen), bike trainers, video
games and rock band xbox drums,
collectibles, misc assorted stuff, an air
conditioner standing style

Toys, collectible dolls, Disney vhs movies,
dishes/cookware, clothing, household items,
fresh rhubarb and more.

10% off all liquor & wine (except sale items)
Household items, some antiques.




18

19

22

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

33

34

Jean

Jessica

Dick

Danielle

Dora

Betsy
Lynn
Lorrie

Julia & Ella

Linda
Liz & Vicki
Christine

188 N Point Street

471 S Market Street

157 W Broadway

369 South James Street

291 Center Street

289 Wiley Blivd
31512 Lake Street
836 E Broadway Street

561 South James Street

563 East Joseph Street
1071 E Joseph St.
1130 East Broadway

Broadway

Broadway & Market

James Street & Lake Street

Route 12 & Main Street

Joseph Street & Wiley Blvd
Kanady Street
Bay Street

Joseph Street & Lee Street
Joseph & EIm
East End Park

315-654-3475

817-694-9723

315-654-3147

315-709-4588

585-797-8956

315-778-0076
484-432-0013
732-322-1683

315-681-3455

315-286-1502
315-771-1740
703-861-1402

Cherry desk & chair, bar stools, 2 air
mattress, oak table, antique chair, large
antique wooden wagon wheel, lamps,
candlestand, GIRLS Schwin bike, GIRLS
roller skates, new power xl grill, sheets,
blankets, & an under-cabinet CD player

Women's clothes, home decor, odds and
ends

Franklin mint statues $10 each, electric
lawn mower, fishing lures; trash or treasure
- YOU DECIDE!

2 kayaks, womens clothing (S,M,L),
womens 8/9 shoes, mens 9-12 shoes,
outdoor gear, teen boy football cleats, child
soccer cleats, pans, dishes/glasses, boy
clothing (4-8), bedding, sheets, curtains,
coffee table, wooden child's desk, home
decor, appliances, wall hangings, tools,
hunting gear, board games/puzzles, toys,
Cannon T5 camera w/ lenses&case, several
books.

Clothing (mens&womens), girls 4/5/12-16,
shoes, household items, toys, books,
fising&hunting gear, car items, girl's horse
helmet

Children's clothing size 6 and up, Adult XL-
XXXL clothing, household items, outdoor
toys & misc.

Household items & clothing
Lift chair recliner kitchen odds and ends

Household items, holiday decor, kids' toys--
HO trains & accessories, chess sets, power
tools, tool boxes, hand tools, bedding & wall
decor.

Buffet, desk with slant top, baker's rack,
misc. garage items, ginger jar lamps.

Household goods, tent, prints.
Household goods, furniture, & clothing




38

39

40

42

Jeff & Jill

Lori
Rick & Karen

Donna & Paul
Sharon

Colleen
Lorraine
Agnes

Sharon

221 W Broadway Real & Broadway 315-654-2282

375 West Broadway Ave
Corner of Real Street & Kent Lane  315-767-5982
1056 East Broadway Street Across from East End Park 315-783-8802
32 South Point St Point & Lake Street 315-778-9438
Sales on the VILLAGE GREEN in Cape Vincent
VILLAGE GREEN 5 Spots
VILLAGE GREEN Village Green 585-787-9515
3 spots Village Green - across from
VILLAGE GREEN post office 585-749-4487
Village Green-across from the Post
VILLAGE GREEN Office 585-749-4487

Sports equipment, bicycles, puzzles,
dressers, bookcase, cabinets & windows,
too many items to list: CHECK THEM OUT!

Large quantity (100s) of baby & toddler
GIRLS clothing NB-size 4 shoes, holiday
outfits, swaddles, like new baby blankets &
other miscellanous; Baby BOY clothes 0-12
months; Women's clothing - casual &
professional, sizes M & L; GIRLS clothing
size 7/8 & 10/12; Junior/Tween clothing -
size small; Decorative pillows, household
goods, toys, shoes (women & girls); Kids
bikes, ski boots, bike helmets; wicker piece;
Push lawn mower (self-propelled); coolers.

household items, furniture, bed linens,
antiques, misc

Antique grandfather clock, fiesta dishware
set, misc items

Books, kids toys, miscellaneous items

Miscellanous items.
Household items, DVD's, CD's, toys,
baseball cards, jewelry, books, tools

Tools, household items, toys, books, misc.

Books, DVD's and toys




