Map #		Physical Address	Nearest Intersection	Phone	Items for Sale	
Sales in TOWN of Cape Vincent						
1	Jill	32708 State Route 12E	Branche Road	860-389-2941	Furniture, lamps, doll house, clothing, games, toys, womens' formal & casual dresses	
2	Marcy	32835 County Route 6	Tibbetts Point Road	585-797-5123	Lots of fun nautical like new items, antiques, linens, home decor, tables, & a dresser.	
3	Kim	32719 State Route 12E	Branche Road	315-717-5698	Technology & household items	
4	Carol	U-Store 2803 Grant Rd	Corner of Grant Road & Route 12E	315-777-7130	Household items, some antiques.	
8	Patty	3128 Branche Rd	Route 12E & Branche Rd	301-875-7278	Furniture, home goods including kitchen goods, decorative goods, bedding and linens. Clothing and jewelry	
9	Sheryl	34261 Route 12E	Hell Street	941-661-3672	Sailboat, jeep, tires, fishing gear, puzzles, tile saw, gardening items, window, plumbing parts, antiques, BOB baby stroller, lawn mowers, & gutter parts.	
12	Lisa	33523 State Route 12E		315-391-1322	Furniture, tires, tools, hand trucks, bicycle, mini fridge, northern tool axle, household goods	
13	Helen	32160 State Route 12E	Between East End Park & St. Vincent DePaul Cemetery	315-777-0277	Dishes, books, furniture, decor, pictures, girls&boys' clothing, misc.	
14	Carl	32875 County Route 6	Tibbets Point Road	315-501-4007	Military history books, other books, plants, glass punch bowl, miniature mugs, misc.	
20	Hannah	33314 State Route 12E		315-767-8878	Household items & clothing	
21	Karen	34497 State Route 12E	Gosier Rd	585-301-2968	Household items	
23	Francine	31268 County Route 4	Favret & County Route 4	315-778-1895	craft supplies, yarn, household items, Blackstone griddle, & much more.	
24	Roxanne	4515 State Route 12E	Route 12 & Bates Road	315-405-5125	Tools, clothing (men's & women's), bedding, printer, girl's bike, holiday decor.	
31	Diane	33835 State Route 12E	Mance Road	315-408-8738	(3-family)Barnwood lumber, Canoe, bike carrier, hunting/fishing gear, TV's, dishwasher, antiques, dishes, signs	
35	Melissa	28199 Stony Point Road	Merchant Road & Route 6	315-775-6127	Furniture, artwork, housewares, collectibles, trading cards, tools, fishing equipment, antique farm equipment	

36	Linda	6175 Riverview Drive	Route 12 & Riverview Drive	315-783-2206	Power tools, boating items, fishing gear, building supplies, small refrigerator, furniture, ATV helmets, bird condo, GPS, depth finder, radar detector, trolling motors, vacuums, large plastic slide, windsurfer, portable grill, Cuisinart food processor, books, antiques, school desk, Jack posts, Coleman lanterns, purple Martin house & pole, filters & wiper blades, grass whips, electric cooler, dog ramp, pet bridge, lamps, houshold itemsNO CLOTHING
37	Wendi	34027 Hell Street	Route 12 & Hell Street	315-651-9428	Furniture, decor, framed art, quilts, designer purses
41	Steve	32720 State Route 12E	Just East of Branche Road	585-315-0924	Toys, shoes, children's clothing, misc.
			Sales in VILLAGE of Cape Vinc	ent	
43	Angela	136 Vincent St	Broadway & Vincent Street	774-6444-6745	Boy & girl clothes newborn to 3t, young kid items, various items
5	Allen	453 East Joseph Street	Esselstyne	315-654-3314	Wood lathe, tools, bicycle, tundra tail light, right half of windshield glass for a Lund Fisherman boat, pair of pink Lincoln antique lamps, trolling rods and other fishing gear, dishes and more.
6	Cape Vincent Library	157 North Real Street	Real Street & Gouvello	315-654-2132	Books
7	Maxwell	380 Elm Street	Elm Street & Pine Street	315-771-5785	Size M/8 BOYS clothing, Baked goods, Lemonade, Women's 2XL clothing, toys.
10	Donna	228 South James Street	James Street & Joseph Street	856-470-8822	Bookcase, kitchen cart, basket stands, stereo, cassette player, wall signs, kitchen items & craft items
11	Barry	284 S Point Street	Corner of Lake & Point	315-767-2115	Dressers, chairs, couch, tvs, household items, lawn mower
15	Rebecca	178 South Real Street	Real & Joseph	315-775-4117	Furniture, tools, a generator, fishing, small appliances (kitchen), bike trainers, video games and rock band xbox drums, collectibles, misc assorted stuff, an air conditioner standing style
16	Carol	261 S Esselstyne St	W Lake St & Esselstyne	315-315-8191	Toys, collectible dolls, Disney vhs movies, dishes/cookware, clothing, household items, fresh rhubarb and more.
	CV Liquor Store	154 Lee Street	Lee Street & Broadway	315-783-7117	10% off all liquor & wine (except sale items)
17	Cathy	239 E Joseph Street	Point & Joseph	315-654-4887	Household items, some antiques.

18	Jean	188 N Point Street	Broadway	315-654-3475	Cherry desk & chair, bar stools, 2 air mattress, oak table, antique chair, large antique wooden wagon wheel, lamps, candlestand, GIRLS Schwin bike, GIRLS roller skates, new power xl grill, sheets, blankets, & an under-cabinet CD player
19	Jessica	471 S Market Street		817-694-9723	Women's clothes, home decor, odds and ends
22	Dick	157 W Broadway	Broadway & Market	315-654-3147	Franklin mint statues \$10 each, electric lawn mower, fishing lures; trash or treasure - YOU DECIDE!
25	Danielle	369 South James Street	James Street & Lake Street	315-709-4588	2 kayaks, womens clothing (S,M,L), womens 8/9 shoes, mens 9-12 shoes, outdoor gear, teen boy football cleats, child soccer cleats, pans, dishes/glasses, boy clothing (4-8), bedding, sheets, curtains, coffee table, wooden child's desk, home decor, appliances, wall hangings, tools, hunting gear, board games/puzzles, toys, Cannon T5 camera w/ lenses&case, several books.
26	Dora	291 Center Street	Route 12 & Main Street	585-797-8956	Clothing (mens&womens), girls 4/5/12-16, shoes, household items, toys, books, fising&hunting gear, car items, girl's horse helmet
27	Betsy	289 Wiley Blvd	Joseph Street & Wiley Blvd	315-778-0076	Children's clothing size 6 and up, Adult XL-XXXL clothing, household items, outdoor toys & misc.
28	Lynn	31512 Lake Street	Kanady Street	484-432-0013	Household items & clothing
29	Lorrie	836 E Broadway Street	Bay Street	732-322-1683	Lift chair recliner kitchen odds and ends
30	Julia & Ella	561 South James Street		315-681-3455	Household items, holiday decor, kids' toysHO trains & accessories, chess sets, power tools, tool boxes, hand tools, bedding & wall decor.
32	Linda	563 East Joseph Street	Joseph Street & Lee Street	315-286-1502	Buffet, desk with slant top, baker's rack, misc. garage items, ginger jar lamps.
33	Liz & Vicki	1071 E Joseph St.	Joseph & Elm	315-771-1740	Household goods, tent, prints.
34	Christine	1130 East Broadway	East End Park	703-861-1402	Household goods, furniture, & clothing
	•				·

38	Jeff & Jill	221 W Broadway	Real & Broadway	315-654-2282	Sports equipment, bicycles, puzzles, dressers, bookcase, cabinets & windows, too many items to list: CHECK THEM OUT!	
39	Lori	375 West Broadway Ave			Large quantity (100s) of baby & toddler GIRLS clothing NB-size 4 shoes, holiday outfits, swaddles, like new baby blankets & other miscellanous; Baby BOY clothes 0-12 months; Women's clothing - casual & professional, sizes M & L; GIRLS clothing size 7/8 & 10/12; Junior/Tween clothing - size small; Decorative pillows, household goods, toys, shoes (women & girls); Kids bikes, ski boots, bike helmets; wicker piece; Push lawn mower (self-propelled); coolers.	
40	Rick & Karen		Corner of Real Street & Kent Lane	315-767-5982	household items, furniture, bed linens, antiques, misc	
42	Donna & Paul	1056 East Broadway Street	Across from East End Park	315-783-8802	Antique grandfather clock, fiesta dishware set, misc items	
	Sharon	32 South Point St	Point & Lake Street	315-778-9438	Books, kids toys, miscellaneous items	
	Sales on the VILLAGE GREEN in Cape Vincent					
	Colleen	VILLAGE GREEN	5 Spots		Miscellanous items.	
	Lorraine	VILLAGE GREEN	Village Green	585-787-9515	Household items, DVD's, CD's, toys, baseball cards, jewelry, books, tools	
	Agnes	VILLAGE GREEN	3 spots Village Green - across from post office	585-749-4487	Tools, household items, toys, books, misc.	
	Sharon	VILLAGE GREEN	Village Green-across from the Post Office	585-749-4487	Books, DVD's and toys	